
Date Day
Batch – IV

(11:30 – 2:00 PM)
Batch – V 

(8:00 – 10:45 AM)
23/2/2020 Sunday OFF OFF

24/2/2020 Monday
Syllogism-2

(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)
Circular Arrangement
(Mr. Abhishek karan)

25/2/2020 Tuesday
Introduction of Analytical
(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)

Complex Arrangement 
(Mr. Abhishek karan)

26/2/2020 Wednesday
Statement & Argument
(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)

Sectional Test – 3

27/2/2020 Thursday
Statement & Assumption

(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)
Clock & Calendar

(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)

28/2/2020 Friday
Statement & Conclusion
(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)

Clock & Calendar
(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)

29/2/2020 Saturday
Statement & Course of Action

(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)
Dice

(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)
1/3/2020 Sunday OFF OFF

2/3/2020 Monday
General Mental Ability
(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)

Cube & Cuboid
(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)

3/3/2020 Tuesday
General Mental Ability
(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)

Mirror & Water images
(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)

4/3/2020 Wednesday
GMA & Doubt

(Mr. Abhishek Shukla)
Figure Puzzle

(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)
Figure Counting
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5/3/2020 Thursday Full Test - 5
Figure Counting

(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)

6/3/2020 Friday
Misc.& Doubt 

(Mr. Sanjeev Tiwari)

7/3/2020 Saturday Sectional Test – 4

8/3/2020 Sunday
9/3/2020 Monday

10/3/2020 Tuesday
11/3/2020 Wednesday
12/3/2020 Thursday

13/3/2020 Friday
Puzzle 

(Mr. Abhishek karan)

14/3/2020 Saturday
Condition & Grouping
(Mr. Abhishek karan)

15/3/2020 Sunday OFF OFF

16/3/2020 Monday
 Bar Graph

(Mr. Abhishek karan)

17/3/2020 Tuesday
Line Graph

(Mr. Abhishek karan)

18/3/2020 Wednesday
Table

(Mr. Abhishek karan)

19/3/2020 Thursday
Pie Chart

(Mr. Abhishek karan)      

20/3/2020 Friday
 DI Misc.

(Mr. Abhishek karan)

21/3/2020 Saturday
Graphical 

Representation
(Mr. Abhishek karan)

22/3/2020 Sunday OFF OFF

23/3/2020 Monday
Graphical Representation

Batch Over

OFF (Holi) 

Batch Over

Batch Over

Batch Over

23/3/2020 Monday
Graphical Representation

(Mr. Abhishek karan)
24/3/2020 Tuesday Sectional Test – 5

Batch Over


